Wykaz uczniéw etapu szkolnego LK BRD 2019 r. posortowane wg miejscowosci i

szkoty.
Liczba z Lp.
Miasto Plik Suma

Baczyna Baczyna.xls 40
Biatkéw Biatkow.xls 12
Bieniow Bienidw.xls 13
Bledzew Bledzew.xls 22
Bobréowko Bobrowko.xls 20
Boczow Boczdw.xls 66
Bogdaniec Bogdaniec.xls 3
Borow Wielki Borow Wielki.xls 43
Brody Brody Z.xls 44

Brody.xls 29
Brdjce Bréjce.xls 27
Brzeinica Brzeznica.xls 24
Bukowiec Bukowiec.xls 7
Bytnica Bytnica.xls 104
Bytom Odrzanski Bytom Odrzanski.xls 280
Ciosaniec Ciosaniec.xls 45
Cybinka Cybinka.xls 12
Czarnow Czarnow.xls 6
Dabie Dabie.xls 20
Dabréwka Wielkopolska Dabréwka Wlkp..xls 9
Dtugie Dtugie.xls 52
Dobiegniew Dobiegniew.xls 40
Drezdenko Drezdenko SP1.xls 15

Drezdenko SP2.xls 3

Drezdenko SP3.xls 24
Dychéw Dychoéw.xls 60
Gestowice Gestowice.xls 10
Golice Golice.xls 30
Gorzéw Wielkopolski Gorzéw Wlkp. SP1.xls 21

Gorzéw WIikp. SP13.xls 55

Gorzow Wikp. SP15.xls 26

Gorzéw WIlkp. SP2.xls 5

Gorzow Wikp. SP21.xls 18

Gorzéw WIkp. SP5.xls 48

Gorzéw Wlkp. SP9.xls 14

Gorzéw WIikp. SP4.xls 18
Goscieszowice Goscieszowice.xls 94
Goscimiec Goscimiec.xls 22
GOrzyn Gorzyn.xls 76
Grabice Grabice.xls 73
Grabik Grabik.xls 16
Jasien Jasien.xls 15
Jenin Jenin.xls 20
Jeniniec Jeniniec.xls 14
Katawa Katawa.xls 12
Konotop Konotop.xls 14




Wykaz uczniéw etapu szkolnego LK BRD 2019 r. posortowane wg miejscowosci i

Liczba z Lp.
Miasto

Konradowo
Kosieczyn
Kostrzyn nad Odrg
Kowalewo
Kowaléw

Krosno Odrzanskie

Krzepielow
Krzeszyce
Leszno Gorne
Lesniow Wielki

szkoty.

Plik

Konradowo.xls

Kosieczyn.xls

Kostrzyn SP3.xls

Jedrzychowice.xls

Kowalow.xls

Krosno Odrzanskie SP2.xls
Krosno Odrzanskie SP3.xls

Krzepieldw.xls

Krzeszyce.xls

Leszno Gdrne.xls

Lesnidw Wielki.xls

Lipki Wielkie Lipki Wielkie.xls
Lubanice Lubanice.xls
Lubczyno Lubczyno.xls
Lubiszyn Lubiszyn.xls
Lubniewice Lubniewice.xls
Lubsko Lubsko SP Bojanowskiego.xls
Lubsko SP1.xls
Lubsko SP2.xls
teknica teknica.xls
tysiny tysiny.xls
Maszewo Maszewo.xls

Miedzyrzecz

Miodnica
Mirocin Dolny
Niedoradz
Niegostaw
Nowa Sal

Nowe Czaple
Nowe Kramsko
Olbrachtéw
Otobok
Osiecznica
Osowa Sien
0$no Lubuskie
Otyn

Podmokle Mate
Przectaw

Miedzyrzecz SP2.xls
Miedzyrzecz SP3.xls
Miedzyrzecz SP6.xls
Miedzyrzecz SP1.xls
Miedzyrzecz SP4.xls

Miodnica.xls

Mirocin Dolny.xls

Niedoradz.xls

Niegostaw.xls

Nowa Sél SP1.xls
Nowa Sél SP3.xls
Nowa Sél SP5.xls
Nowa Sél SP6.xls
Nowa Sél SP8.xls

Nowe Czaple.xls

Nowe Kramsko.xls

Olbrachtow.xls

Otobok.xls

Osiecznica.xls

Osowa Sien.xls

0Osno Lubuskie.xls

Otyn.xls

Podmokle Mate.xls

Przectaw.xls

Suma

41
12
17
15
61
20
10
46
40
39
22

29

79
34

200
126
15

16
13
61
75

39
31
16
17
25
43
16
20
24
16
29
18
32
35
15
47
28
58
40




Wykaz uczniéw etapu szkolnego LK BRD 2019 r. posortowane wg miejscowosci i

Liczba z Lp.
Miasto

Przewoz
Przytoczna
Rzepin
Siecieborzyce
Sieniawa Zarska
Stawa

Stonisk

Stubice

Smardzewo

Stare Drzewce
Stare Kurowo
Stare Stracze

Staw

Strzelce Krajenskie

Sulechéw

Szlichtyngowa
Swiebodzin
Templewo
Tomaszowo
Toporéw
Torzym

Trzciel
Trzebicz
Trzebiel
Trzebiszewo
Trzemeszno Lubuskie

szkoty.

Plik

Przewoz.xls

Przytoczna.xls

Rzepin.xls

Siecieborzyce.xls

Sieniawa Zarska.xls

Stawa.xls

Stonsk.xls

Stubice SP2.xls
Stubice SP3.xls

Smardzewo.xls

Stare Drzewce.xls

Stare Kurowo.xls

Stare Stracze.xls

Staw.xls

Strzelce Krajenskie SP1.xls
Strzelce Krajeniskie SP2.xls

Sulechow SP2.xls
Sulechow SP3.xls
Sulechéw Sp1.xls

Szlichtyngowa.xls

Swiebodzin SP6.xls

Templewo.xls

Tomaszowo.xls

Topordéw.xls

Torzym.xls

Trzciel.xIs

Trzebicz.xls

Trzebiel.xls

Trzebiszewo SSP.xls

Trzemeszno.xls

Tuczno Tuczno.xls
Tuplice Tuplice.xls
Ulim Ulim.xls
Wawréw Wawrdw.xls
Wezyska Wezyska.xls
Wicina Wicina.xls
Wiechlice Wiechlice.xls
Wierzbno Wierzbno.xls
Witnica Witnica SP1.xls
Wschowa Wschowa SP1.xls
Wschowa SP2.xls
Zbaszynek Zbaszynek.xls

Zielona Gora

Zielona Géra ESP DR RAHN.xls
Zielona Géra SP1.xls

Zielona Géra SP15.xls

Zielona Géra SP18.xls

Suma

23
99

52
15
28
25

182
19
53
15
70
11

127
14
19
85
83

188
23
12

153
14

183
45
70
11

14
48
16

44
20
85
38
27
10

32
71
250
175
455




Wykaz uczniéw etapu szkolnego LK BRD 2019 r. posortowane wg miejscowosci i

szkoty.

Liczba z Lp.
Miasto Plik Suma

Zielona Goéra Zielona Géra SP24.xls 324
Zielona Géra SP25.xls 91
Zielona Géra SP6.xls 13
Zielona Géra SP8.xls 383
Zielona Géra SP14.xls 246
Zwierzyn Zwierzyn.xls 41
Zagan Zagan SP2.xls 6
Zagan SP3.xls 93
Zagan SP5.xls 13
Zagan SP7.xls 5
Zarki Wielkie Zarki Wielkie.xls 20
Zary Zary SP1.xls 17
Zary SP8.xls 23
Zary SPK.xls 3
Suma koricowa 7386




